(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Orient Newsprint Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19-06-2023; List of Creditors as on: 11-08-2023; Name of IP: SHAH RAHUL NARESHBHAI; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 13367

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

22935185586

22929274831

98.57

5910755

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

323158383

322408340

1.39

750043

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10918260

10918260

0.05

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

23269262229

23262601431

0.00

6660798

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/18331
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-18-135202-mnq2i-620b6b20ab9eeb0164a79bc571b57e8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-18 13:52:02-62b94f22775fcb6556f258fd24069992.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-18 13:52:02-3ebe6ebac7c403fd15e10da6f53af641.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

