Name of the Corporate Debtor: Orient Newsprint Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19-06-2023; List of Creditors as on: 11-08-2023; Name of IP: SHAH RAHUL NARESHBHAI; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13367

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	22935185586	8	22929274831	98.57		5910755		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	323158383	1	322408340	1.39		750043		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	10918260	1	10918260	0.05		0		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
Total		10	23269262229	10	23262601431	100.00		6660798	0	